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USATF

NEBRASKA



CORNHUSKER FLYERS TRACK CLUB

2021 MEET SCHEDULE

Saturday, April 24
Cornhusker Flyers Track Club Invitational

Millard West High School – Omaha, Nebraska

Saturday, May 1

Peak Performance Track Club Invitational





Bryan High School – Omaha, Nebraska

Saturday, May 8

Wings of Omaha Track Club Invitational

Northwest High School – Omaha, Nebraska

Saturday, May 15

West Omaha Track Club Invitational

Millard South High School – Omaha, Nebraska

Sunday, May 23

Boys & Girls Club Jaguars Track Club Invitational

Boys & Girls Club of the Midlands – Omaha, Nebraska

Saturday, May 29

Apollo Track Club Invitational

Benson High School – Omaha, Nebraska

Saturday, June 5

USATF Nebraska Youth Athletic Championships

Benson High School – Omaha, Nebraska
Sunday, June 6

Wahoo Track Club Invitational

Wahoo High School – Wahoo, Nebraska

Saturday, June 12

North Omaha Bengals Track Club Invitational

Northwest High School – Omaha, Nebraska
Wednesday, June 16-
USATF Nebraska Combined Event Championships

   Thursday, June 17
Papillion-La Vista South High School – Papillion, Nebraska
Friday, June 18-

USATF Nebraska Junior Olympic Championships

   Saturday, June 19
Papillion-La Vista South High School – Papillion, Nebraska
Tuesday, June 22-

USATF National Youth Outdoor Championships

   Sunday, June 27
Barron Stadium – Rome, Georgia
Thursday, July 8-

USATF Region 8 Junior Olympic Championships

   Sunday, July 11

Papillion-La Vista South High School – Papillion, Nebraska
Monday, July 26-

USATF National Junior Olympic Championships

   Sunday, August 1
University of North Florida – Jacksonville, Florida
www.cornhuskerflyers.org
